
 30.Brünnsteinlauf 2018 
 Berglauf 

 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 

  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 Jugend weibl. 
 55  RIEMANN Sara  ..................  02  LG Burg  1:38:54,22  1. 

 Jugend männl. 
 69  FRANK Florian  ..................  01  TUS Bad Aibling  49:50,29  1. 

 Allgm. Klasse w. 
 73  HÖGL Regina  ..................  93  LG Region Landshut  51:48,45  1. 
 58  HOFBAUER Amelie  ..................  93  PTSV Rosenheim  5:38,64  57:27,09  2. 

 3  BAUER Mechthilde  ..................  92  PTSV Rosenheim  7:09,17  58:57,62  3. 
 71  KRUMM Nadja  ..................  91  LG Region Landshut  9:52,72  1:01:41,17  4. 

 1  DIEGMANN Anna-Sophie  ..................  98  Sport GATT  20:06,93  1:11:55,38  5. 
 2  SCHLOSSER Laura  ..................  90  ---  23:02,44  1:14:50,89  6. 
 4  SCHULZ Carina  ..................  94  Now Fit  31:31,28  1:23:19,73  7. 

 Allgm. Klasse m. 
 80  LEITNER Martin  ..................  93  TEAM BMK  46:11,69  1. 
 74  MELCHIORI Mattia  ..................  90  SV Cross The Alps Söll  2:00,90  48:12,59  2. 
 10  REISCHL Florian  ..................  90  ---  5:46,07  51:57,76  3. 

 8  JIRJAHN Patrick  ..................  90  Jirjahn  12:50,93  59:02,62  4. 
 87  ANKER Christoph  ..................  93  Schuhwiedu  13:34,85  59:46,54  5. 
 64  RUHSAMER Sepp  ..................  92  ......................................................  15:48,12  1:01:59,81  6. 
 86  KUSCHEL Frederic  ..................  96  ......................................................  16:03,19  1:02:14,88  7. 
 70  LOIBL Franz  ..................  95  Schuhwiedu  18:14,39  1:04:26,08  8. 

 7  ACKERMANN Samuel  ..................  90  Now Fit  32:30,83  1:18:42,52  9. 
 5  WIECZOREK Veit  ..................  98  Now Fit  39:49,78  1:26:01,47  10. 
 6  BAUER Marinus  ..................  91  Now Fit  47:13,02  1:33:24,71  11. 

 LW 30 
 12  HASTREITER Laura  ..................  86  Lauffeuer Chiemgau  59:20,10  1. 
 11  IDEN Eva  ..................  79  BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860   3:53,85  1:03:13,95  2. 

 LM 30 
 14  EDER Michael  ..................  87  PTSV Rosenheim  46:49,14  1. 
 13  KUNST Marco  ..................  88  PTSV Rosenheim  56,19  47:45,33  2. 
 15  WINTERSTEIN Andreas  ..................  86  TSV1990 Reischenhart  4:31,09  51:20,23  3. 
 57  HERRMANN Jan  ..................  87  LG Salzachtal  5:07,90  51:57,04  4. 
 17  BAUMGARDT Robert  ..................  84  LC Siegertsbrunn  7:42,81  54:31,95  5. 
 16  ZIEGLMEIER Andi  ..................  84  PTSV Rosenheim  10:32,62  57:21,76  6. 
 18  SCHLOSSER Thomas  ..................  88  ---  15:18,16  1:02:07,30  7. 
 65  HEIDE Mario  ..................  79  RSLC Holzkirchen  19:59,12  1:06:48,26  8. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 LW 40 
 81  HUBER Sonja  ..................  74  TG Viktoria Augsburg  59:48,02  1. 

 LM 40 
 72  LENK Benjamin  ..................  72  TEAM Icehouse Bayreuth  51:29,81  1. 
 63  DANNER Sepp  ..................  70  SSC Jachenau  1:00,44  52:30,25  2. 
 22  KIRST Boris  ..................  71  SC Haag  2:05,72  53:35,53  3. 
 21  SCHOBER Tobias  ..................  78  Ptsv Rosenheim  2:36,82  54:06,63  4. 
 68  JENUWEIN Stefan  ..................  70  SV Schloßberg  3:20,30  54:50,11  5. 
 79  HEINZE Achim  ..................  71  ......................................................  3:54,18  55:23,99  6. 
 84  GUGGLBERGER Christian  ..................  76  Schuhwiedu  4:52,92  56:22,73  7. 
 82  SCHÖLZEL Karl  ..................  76  Schuhwiedu  5:03,06  56:32,87  8. 
 67  LOTTER Florian  ..................  77  Bergwacht  6:16,25  57:46,06  9. 
 54  KRÖLL Bernhard  ..................  76  SC Velo Keller  6:38,24  58:08,05  10. 
 23  RIEMANN Andreas  ..................  72  LG Burg Wiedenbrück  8:30,11  59:59,92  11. 
 48  LACHER Christoph  ..................  74  ......................................................  8:40,26  1:00:10,07  12. 
 49  HACKLINGER Klaus  ..................  70  ......................................................  11:26,21  1:02:56,02  13. 
 24  SCHROLL Thomas  ..................  69  Now Fit  11:58,69  1:03:28,50  14. 
 52  MANGSTL Alexander  ..................  70  ......................................................  15:48,75  1:07:18,56  15. 
 53  KRÖLL Stefan  ..................  70  TV Feldkirchen  16:06,19  1:07:36,00  16. 
 76  STELZER Franz  ..................  69  ......................................................  17:27,08  1:08:56,89  17. 
 20  LOCKSCHEN Stefan  ..................  73  Now Fit  26:24,21  1:17:54,02  18. 

 LW 50 
 47  DR. HUTTER Sigrid  ..................  61  LG Mettenheim  1:05:20,89  1. 
 26  SCHMÖLLER Regina  ..................  64  PTSV Rosenheim  5:36,68  1:10:57,57  2. 
 27  KLIER Kerstin  ..................  66  PTSV Rosenheim  7:59,91  1:13:20,80  3. 
 60  SCHULZKI Margit  ..................  60  Lauftreff Freising  25:00,67  1:30:21,56  4. 
 25  HECHLER Astrid  ..................  61  Team Erdinger  25:23,89  1:30:44,78  5. 

 LM 50 
 75  KOLLER Thomas  ..................  65  SV Cross The Alps Söll  53:27,60  1. 
 29  PREUSS Georg  ..................  61  SC Haag  24,56  53:52,16  2. 
 59  HOFBAUER Christian  ..................  65  TV Altötting  2:05,06  55:32,66  3. 
 77  RESCH Hans  ..................  62  Schuhwiedu  2:47,08  56:14,68  4. 
 33  FELLERMAYR Manfred  ..................  60  SC - Haag  3:26,23  56:53,83  5. 
 78  KOLLER Robert  ..................  62  Schuhwiedu  5:24,67  58:52,27  6. 
 30  BINDER Gunnar  ..................  68  ---  6:36,13  1:00:03,73  7. 
 28  SCHWAN Ralph  ..................  65  LG Kirchseeon  7:36,97  1:01:04,57  8. 
 34  DR. PFITZNER Lars  ..................  68  ---  7:46,07  1:01:13,67  9. 
 31  SCHNEIDER Frank  ..................  68  ---  7:48,04  1:01:15,64  10. 
 36  SEEBACHER Florian  ..................  67  WSV Oberaudorf  8:20,35  1:01:47,95  11. 
 62  HERZINGER Peter  ..................  59  LC Chiemgau Steigenberger  9:17,27  1:02:44,87  12. 
 66  HIESBERGER Helmut  ..................  65  Schuhwiedu  11:18,88  1:04:46,48  13. 
 32  CZMAIDUCH Fred  ..................  61  SC Aising-Pang  14:53,30  1:08:20,90  14. 
 35  KAISER Gerhard  ..................  63  Now Fit  16:08,63  1:09:36,23  15. 
 37  REINHARDT Guido  ..................  59  Hash House Harriers Heidelberg  31:09,39  1:24:36,99  16. 
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 LW 60 
 40  SACHS Christine  ..................  57  LG Mettenheim  1:00:41,97  1. 
 39  ROTHENBERGER Karin  ..................  52  PTSV Rosenheim  18:19,94  1:19:01,91  2. 
 51  MAI Elli  ..................  42  LG Mettenheim  31:40,84  1:32:22,81  3. 
 41  KRAUSE Marianne  ..................  53  Now Fit  48:56,11  1:49:38,08  4. 
 38  GANGINEH Angelika  ..................  52  Team Erdinger  49:07,35  1:49:49,32  5. 

 LM 60 
 42  FLÖSS Peter  ..................  56  PTSV Rosenheim  59:37,54  1. 
 61  SCHULZKI Helmut  ..................  56  Lauftreff Freising  4:08,95  1:03:46,49  2. 
 45  BAUMGARDT Wilfried  ..................  45  LC Siegertsbrunn  6:18,01  1:05:55,55  3. 
 44  WEINGART Manfred  ..................  53  WSV Oberaudorf  7:41,02  1:07:18,56  4. 
 83  JÜDES Hanno  ..................  57  Schuhwiedu  11:34,68  1:11:12,22  5. 
 85  WEBER Bernhard  ..................  57  ......................................................  13:13,41  1:12:50,95  6. 
 56  STEICHELE Franz  ..................  56  LG Zusam  21:05,63  1:20:43,17  7. 
 43  SACHS Werner  ..................  53  LG Mettenheim  24:38,22  1:24:15,76  8. 
 46  KRAUSE Harry  ..................  50  Now Fit  50:00,54  1:49:38,08  9. 

 Nicht am Start 

 9  DIEDERICH Florian  ..................  89  Now Fit 
 19  KLEINMAIER Eva  ..................  72  Tiarodo Germany 

 Schiedsrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        86 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        84 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          2 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 PTSV 1  1.  3:26:02,86 

 14  EDER Michael  ..................  87  PTSV Rosenheim  46:49,14 
 13  KUNST Marco  ..................  88  PTSV Rosenheim  47:45,33 
 21  SCHOBER Tobias  ..................  78  Ptsv Rosenheim  54:06,63 
 16  ZIEGLMEIER Andi  ..................  84  PTSV Rosenheim  57:21,76 

 SV Cross the Alps Söll  2.  3:35:09,81  9:06,95 

 74  MELCHIORI Mattia  ..................  90  SV Cross The Alps Söll  48:12,59 
 73  HÖGL Regina  ..................  93  LG Region Landshut  51:48,45 
 75  KOLLER Thomas  ..................  65  SV Cross The Alps Söll  53:27,60 
 71  KRUMM Nadja  ..................  91  LG Region Landshut  1:01:41,17 

 Team Schuhwiedu  3.  3:41:08,04  15:05,18 

 10  REISCHL Florian  ..................  90  ---  51:57,76 
 77  RESCH Hans  ..................  62  Schuhwiedu  56:14,68 
 84  GUGGLBERGER Christian  ..................  76  Schuhwiedu  56:22,73 
 82  SCHÖLZEL Karl  ..................  76  Schuhwiedu  56:32,87 

 WSV Oberaudorf - SC Haag  4.  3:56:34,20  30:31,34 

 22  KIRST Boris  ..................  71  SC Haag  53:35,53 
 29  PREUSS Georg  ..................  61  SC Haag  53:52,16 
 36  SEEBACHER Florian  ..................  67  WSV Oberaudorf  1:01:47,95 
 44  WEINGART Manfred  ..................  53  WSV Oberaudorf  1:07:18,56 

 PTSV 2  5.  4:22:53,53  56:50,67 

 3  BAUER Mechthilde  ..................  92  PTSV Rosenheim  58:57,62 
 42  FLÖSS Peter  ..................  56  PTSV Rosenheim  59:37,54 
 26  SCHMÖLLER Regina  ..................  64  PTSV Rosenheim  1:10:57,57 
 27  KLIER Kerstin  ..................  66  PTSV Rosenheim  1:13:20,80 

 LG-Mettenheim  6.  5:02:41,43  1:36:38,57 

 40  SACHS Christine  ..................  57  LG Mettenheim  1:00:41,97 
 47  DR. HUTTER Sigrid  ..................  61  LG Mettenheim  1:05:20,89 
 43  SACHS Werner  ..................  53  LG Mettenheim  1:24:15,76 
 51  MAI Elli  ..................  42  LG Mettenheim  1:32:22,81 

 Now Fit 2  7.  5:16:51,45  1:50:48,59 

 35  KAISER Gerhard  ..................  63  Now Fit  1:09:36,23 
 20  LOCKSCHEN Stefan  ..................  73  Now Fit  1:17:54,02 

 4  SCHULZ Carina  ..................  94  Now Fit  1:23:19,73 
 5  WIECZOREK Veit  ..................  98  Now Fit  1:26:01,47 
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 Now Fit 1  8.  5:45:13,81  2:19:10,95 

 24  SCHROLL Thomas  ..................  69  Now Fit  1:03:28,50 
 7  ACKERMANN Samuel  ..................  90  Now Fit  1:18:42,52 
 6  BAUER Marinus  ..................  91  Now Fit  1:33:24,71 

 41  KRAUSE Marianne  ..................  53  Now Fit  1:49:38,08 

 Schiedsrichter 
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